Drinkware / Mugs and tumblers

Aviana™ Rowan RCS Recycled Mug 450 ML

SKU: TP1102229-119
Categorie: Drinkware

Double-wall vacuum insulated 450ml cup keeps your beverages insulated longer. Made of high-
grade, RCS recycled 18/8 stainless steel with a sweatproof design. Single-serve friendly for the
perfect cup of coffee/tea every time. Available across both sides of the Atlantic. This item is also
offered by Gemline for customers in the US and Canada.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Variations

Attribute SKU

#303328 [ TP1102229-001

#FFFFFF [ ] TP1102229-119

2.03 KG

Aviana

Black

12,8 x 28,4 cm
314

20

30

30

5

30 x 30 mm

Pad print

item front up
black

#3D332B

12,8

8,4

9

11,7

13,9
9x11,7x13,9cm
Current
Polypropylene, Recycled Stainless steel
CHN

true

365

47

25

29,8

47 x 25x 29,8 cm
7.3

7,9

CO2 Engraving 3, Pad Print Drinkware
Pad Print Drinkware
true

true

true

Stock
1272



