

Aviana™ Rowan RCS Recycled Mug 450 ML

SKU: TP1102229-119

Category: Drinkware

Double-wall vacuum insulated 450ml cup keeps your beverages insulated longer. Made of high-grade, RCS recycled 18/8 stainless steel with a sweatproof design. Single-serve friendly for the perfect cup of coffee/tea every time. Available across both sides of the Atlantic. This item is also offered by Gemline for customers in the US and Canada.



General information	
Brand	Aviana
PMS main colour	Black
Item Dimensions	12,8 x ø 8,4 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	314
Outer Carton Qty	20
Max Print Width Default MM	30
Max Print Height Default MM	30
Max Colors Default	5
Max Print Area Default	30 x 30 mm
Print Technique Default	Pad print
Print Position Default	item front up
Color	black
_Color_Hex	#3D332B
Item Height CM	12,8
Item Diameter CM	8,4
Item Box Length CM	9
Item Box Width CM	11,7
Item Box Height CM	13,9
Item Box Dimensions	9 x 11,7 x 13,9 cm
Product Life Cycle	Current
Material	Polypropylene, Recycled Stainless steel
Countries of Origin	CHN
Eco	true
Item Weight Gross Gr	365
Outer Carton Length CM	47
Outer Carton Width CM	25
Outer Carton Height CM	29,8
Outer Carton Dimensions	47 x 25 x 29,8 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	7,3
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	7,9
All Print Codes	CO2 Engraving 3, Pad Print Drinkware
Print Code Default	Pad Print Drinkware
Variable Data Printing	true
Custom Sleeve	true
Gift Wrapping	true

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B 	TP1102229-001	2466
#FFFFFF 	TP1102229-119	2795